Data sheet
RSS113060 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
Similar to illustration

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 19.02.2026 07:45:09 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
RSS113060 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Screw connection
TERMSERIES empty sockets with:
• 1 CO contact
• Unique multi-voltage input from 24 to 230 V UC
• Input voltages with coloured marking: DC: blue, UC:
white
• Due to high-quality design and no sharp edges no risk
of injuries during installation
• Partition plates for optical separation and reinforcement
of insulation
General ordering data
Type TRS 60VUC 1CO EMPTY Version
Order No. 1123280000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248905270
Qty. 10 ST
TERMSERIES, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 1, CO contact, Rated
control voltage: 60 V UC ±10 %, Continuous current: 10 A, Screw
connection
Tension clamp connection
TERMSERIES empty sockets with:
• 1 CO contact
• Unique multi-voltage input from 24 to 230 V UC
• Input voltages with coloured marking: DC: blue, UC:
white
• Due to high-quality design and no sharp edges no risk
of injuries during installation
• Partition plates for optical separation and reinforcement
of insulation
General ordering data
Type TRZ 60VUC 1CO EMPTY Version
Order No. 1123400000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248905546
Qty. 10 ST
TERMSERIES, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 1, CO contact, Rated
control voltage: 60 V UC ±10 %, Continuous current: 10 A, Tension-
clamp connection
PUSH IN connection
TERMSERIES empty sockets with:
• 1 CO contact
• Unique multi-voltage input from 24 to 230 V UC
• Input voltages with coloured marking: DC: blue, UC:
white
• Due to high-quality design and no sharp edges no risk
of injuries during installation
• Partition plates for optical separation and reinforcement
of insulation
General ordering data
Type TRP 60VUC 1CO EMPTY Version
Order No. 2618900000
GTIN (EAN) 4050118669930
Qty. 10 ST
TERMSERIES, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 1, CO contact, Rated
control voltage: 60 V UC ±10 %, Continuous current: 10 A, PUSH IN
Creation date 19.02.2026 07:45:09 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
RSS113060 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold